Pegasus
◊ Industrial ◊ Cold Stores
◊ Warehouses ◊ Manufacturing
◊ Sports Halls ◊ Retail stores
◊ Efficacy (lm/W): 150 - 170 ◊ Beam Angles(°) : 15, 30,  40, 120
◊ Voltage (V AC): 198 - 264 ◊ Colur Temperature : 4000k
◊ Frequency (Hz): 50/60 ◊ Colour Rendering (Ra) >80
◊ Power Factor >95 ◊ Average Life (hrs) : 50000 (L70)

28156 1220 182 232 6.7
29812 1220 182 232 6.7
31468 1220 182 232 6.7
33124 1220 182 232 6.9
34780 1220 182 232 6.9
36437 1220 182 282 7.6
36437 1220 182 282 7.6
36437 1220 182 282 7.6
36437 1220 182 282 7.6
36437 1220 182 282 7.6
36437 1220 182 282 7.6
36437 1220 182 282 7.6
8 years for the fitting
5 years  for the Sensor
210
PEG-220-4-160 220
270
PEG-230-4-160 230
PEG-240-4-160 240
PEG-250-4-160 250
PEG-160-4-160 160
PEG-170-4-160 170
PEG-280-4-160 280
PEG-180-4-160 180
PEG-190-4-160 190
PEG-200-4-160 200
PEG-260-4-160 260
PEG-270-4-160
PEG-210-4-160
PEG-130-4-160 130
PEG-140-4-160 140
PEG-150-4-160 150
PEG-100-4-160 100
PEG-110-4-160 110
PEG-120-4-160 120
PEG-70-4-160 70
PEG-80-4-160 80
PEG-90-4-160 90
Applications
Specification
Options
Ordering information